
Cod. DISP92910

DISPENSADOR COBERTOR
WC BLANCO METÁLICO

OTROS

SOLUCIONES PROFESIONALES 
A TU SERVICIO

PRODUCTOS COMPATIBLES

DISPENSADORES

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA DEL PRODUCTO INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA DE EMBALAJE

CÓDIGO: 40011

800 360 690
www.eliteprofessional.cl 

MATERIAL 

COLOR

ANCHO

ALTO

LARGO

CÓDIGO EAN

Metálico

Blanco

31 cm

42 cm

3 cm

7806500940739

1

31,5 cm

42,5 cm

7 cm

2,43 kg

17806500929106

CANTIDAD POR CAJA

ALTO

ANCHO

LARGO

PESO

CÓDIGO DUN


